



Et ça roule!

# ELECTRONIC TOLL COLLECTION RATES

1 February 2026  
(in euros, including VAT)

	Price / badge with e-invoice	Price / badge with paper invoice	Discount rate applied
Cito 30	€2.50/month	€3.00/month	30
Cito 30 Young	€2.50/month	€3.00/month	30
Cito APRR Zone	€3.00/month	€3.50/month	Please refer to the special terms and conditions
Cito AREA	€4.50/month + €11 activation fee	5 per month + activation fee of 11 C	Please refer to the special terms and conditions
Cito Rhône-Alpes	€5.50/month + activation fee of 11 C	€6/month + €11 activation fee	Please refer to the special terms and conditions
Cito 30 A'LIENOR	€2.50/month	-	-
Alis 25	€2.50/month + €11 activation fee	€3/month + commissioning fee of 11 C	-
Alis 50	€2.50/month	-	-
Liane 30	€2.50/month	-	-
Viaduc-t 30	€2.50/month	-	Please refer to the special terms and conditions

## Other services

Replacement due to badge malfunction .....	Free
Badge damaged, lost, stolen or not returned.....	€30
Additional badge holder .....	Free
Badge delivery fee (to mainland France).....	€4.90
Badge delivery fee (to other countries).....	€10
Delivery charges for the support.....	€2.90
Badge/support collection (at Fulli store) .....	Free
Cost of blocking the card at the initiative of APRR.....	€11
Provision of an annual billing summary .....	€20
Fee for non-use of the badge for 24 consecutive months.....	€10